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lehl.e.lal
o ] Y Ky (Ulogsi) caoasd el jg s VIS oL
(olo)
7,000,000 Jud auili48 FAN2-13SLT-C6K-WS ¢S 9
X Q9N
(olo)
4,000,000 Jud e lw? loaded 24port SFTP CAT6 CBC Ji g
790,000 Jud e lw3 24Core 12 LC Duplex s g jud cuwls
e 9ol Ul
wio sl & (Ulogi) caoad il g s VIS oL
(olo)
430,000 Jud celw2 | UTP CAT6 C6CUS-AKEL8F (y guli> Ol aSuin oS
aSoni T gaw du >
’Slll-e-lkl
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
98,000,000 Jud auili48 C5672UP-N5K « ,g; 48 oShupw S, 90 b guigw
3,450,000 Jud asi85l 715WAC-PWR-C3KX ¢S aSuis guigw sl
28,800,000 Jub 08,6532 L-2G-C1000-8P & 95 8 gSiww POE oS gusgaw
27,000,000 Jud 28,8536 E-C3650-24PS-WS @ ,9s 24 ¢S oS gigw
65,000,000 Jud 28,8536 4G-CBS350-24P w9y 24 ¢Souw aSub guigw
190,000,000 Jud 28,8536 C56128P-N5K w95 48 oS oS gigaw
10,000,000 Jud 28,8536 L-48FPS-C29605-WS & 5, 48 ¢Sww aSui gwigw
9,500,000 Jud 28,8536 WS @95 48 oSimmw (sisydo aSui g gw-
C3750G-48TS-S
17,700,000 Jud 28,8536 S-C3850-12S-WS « 95 12 ¢Sumw aSuis guigmw
25,000,000 Jud 28,8536 SG300-10PP w 9; 10 ¢Siupw aSuis guigmw
10,000,000 Jud celwl L-24TC-C2960G-WS w ¢; 24 ¢Siupw aSuis guigmw
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(ols)

18,000,000 Jis eslwl WS & 91 48 oSummw iy pde aSuis Gl gun-
C2960X-48FPD-L
16,500,000 Jus caslwl  $-C3850-48F-WS 5, 48 oSuusmw POE+ aSuiv guiow
35,000,000 Jus caslwl E-C3850-48P-WS & 9, 48 oSunumw aSuiv guiow
145,000,000 Jud easlwl WS & 01 24 oSamw i pde aSuis gl gun-
C4500X-24X-ES
9,900,000 Jus easlwl S-125-C3750G-WS < ,5; 12 oSummw aSuis gaigaw
910,000 Js caslwl 24240-SGSW & 9y 24 oS aSasis guiow
20,000,000 Jus caslwl C2232PP-N2K 55 32 oSumuw aSuis gagaw
60,000,000 Jus caslwl E-C2232TM-N2K 85 32 oSumumw aSuis gagaw
5,000,000 Jus caslw3 3CXL-S720-10G-VS & 9y 2 oS aSuss guiomw
53,000,000 Js e lw3 1GE-C3048TP-N3K & 5; 48 oSuaw aSuiv guioaw
3,550,000 Jus caslwd STACK-C2960X sSumw aSaiv gisw Jsjlo
8,000,000 Jud caclw5 02960+24LC-WS &, 9) 24 oSumuw +POE aSuiv guusgun-
L
100,000,000 Jus caslw8 K9/X-ISRA451 oS sis, guisw
30,000,000 Jus o3 10GE-C2232TM-N2K & 05 32 oS aSusis gfoun
700,000,000 Jis o3 A-C9500-48Y4C  ,5; 48 oSumuw aSuiv guiow
40,000,000 Jd 9,3 L-2G-C1000-8FP < ,9; 8 oSuaumw +POE aSiuis guiguw
49,000,000 Jid jo,3  |L-2G-C1000-16P & ,5; 16 oSuusw POE+ aSuis guiouw
45,000,000 Jd a3 L-2G-E-C1000-8T < 51 8 oS aSusis aigun
25,000,000 Jd a3 L-2G-C1000-8T & 01 8 sSummw aSuiv guiomw
90,000,000 Jd 9,3 S-C3850-24XS-WS & 9 24 oSumpw aSasis gaiomw
75,000,000 Jis js,3 S-C3850-12XS-WS & 91 12 oS aSusis gafoun
88,000,000 Jis js,3 E-C3850-24XS-WS & 9y 24 oS aSusis gafgun
400,000,000 Jid g3 S-C3850-48XS-WS & ,9s 48 oS aSusis gioun
100,000,000 Jid jou3 | S-C3850-24XS-WS & s 24 oS )9 suad guiomw
100,000,000 Jid g3 L-C3850-12X48U-WS o, 48 oS aSusis g
30,000,000 Jus o3 5-3850-125-WS & 9; 12 Sumw aSuiv guiomw
100,000,000 Jd js,3 S-C3850-12X48U-WS & 9, 48 Sunuw aSuiv guiow
30,000,000 Jd 9,3 E-C3850-125-WS & 9; 12 oS aSuiv gaiomw
500,000,000 Jd g3 E-C3850-48XS-WS & 9, 48 oS aSuiv gaiomw
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(olo)
100,000,000 Jid jo,3 WS &0 12 oSuaumw crizpado aSuds gudgan-
C3850-12XS-E
200,000,000 Jid jo,3 N5K 95 48 sSumumw iz psdo aSuss gl gan-
C5672UP-16G
Liol
<o il I8 (Ologs) caosrd il g s VIS oL
(olo)
25,000,000 Jub easlwl +PWR-4850GTS <5, 48 Llgl POE+ aSiuiv gaiomw
Sad o
<o il 8 (Ologs) caosd wilw 94 VIS oL
(olo)
2,500,000 Jud caclw2 1016D-DGS <5, 16 Sis 55 aSui o
<o Qu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
16,000,000 Jd 9,3 RM+2S-CRS326-24G Syis Sao yis, gaiomw
269 9 PI90 X1 >
oo il I8 (Ologs) caosrd il g s VIS oL
(ols)
1,890,000 Jud auli48 RB750GL Sy, Sse s,
1,300,000 Jud e w5 tc-RB941-2nd Lite HAP Sug S0 puw v ig)
SSIAI-}IA’
<o il I8 (Ologs) caosd il g s VIS oL
(olo)
6,900,000 Jub aags>l K9/CISCO1941 sSumuw s,
4,000,000 Jud easlwl K9/1921 sSummw i,
2,600,000 Jud eaclwl K9-C888 oSmuw s,
3,000,000 Jud cacln3 1841 oS s,
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47,000,000 Jus g3 K9/ISR4431 oS yis,
9,500,000 Jus jo,3 K9/ISRA331 oS yis,
Jigs
o w8 (Olegi) cansd wilan g YIS oL
(olo)
1,690,000 Jud anyd>l G242 Jiss paw v VDSL o390
S99 Jar9 3,98 T du >
(] E'
<o wi.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
2,000,000 Jus aig>l  QK735A 15m DX OM4 LC-LC oy &l susi susd 3,85
1,000,000 Jis caclw2  [5M LC-LC OM4 Flex Premier oy &l s oud 3,85 &
550,000 Jis caclw?2 2M SC-LC MM M111 (y &l ssi ud 3,85
350,000 Jis caclw? 2m Duplex LC-LC OM3 , gl susi ud 285
400,000 Jis caclin3 5M MM LC-LC AF551A (gl sus oud 585 o
530,000 Jus eaclw3 1M LC-LC OM3 (y &l s s ud 585 @
Xy U9M
wiro wwl, 8 (Ologi) caosd il g s VIS oL
(olo)
150,000 Jis caclw?2 2M LSZH Duplex MM SC-LC s ,si jud 5,85 7u
<o uu.ilJlf (Ulogs) canad wulw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
2,000,000 Jids cclw3 | 2m LSZH MM LC-LC OM4 ol xil T s 95 usd 3,85 o
Sogs a9 LS o,
o E'
@i w5 (Ologi) cansd wilaw g VIS ol
(olo)
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450,000 Jus aad>l | AJB34A 1m DX OM3 LC-LC o &l ssi susd 2585 @
1,100,000 Jus aad>l [ QK734A 5m DX OM4 LC-LC oy &l ssi susd 285 @
800,000 Jis eaclw5 | AJB36A 5m DX OM3 LC-LC oy gl susi susd 2585 @
aSui Jojslo 2,5
’S.lal.e.ul
wio wul, 8 (Ologs) caoud wila g VIS oL
(olo)
2,500,000 Jid 42,8536 23CFM-FAN-C3KX oSummw Jsjlo
30,000,000 Jis celwl V2-L-1X10GE-SPA oS aSui Jsjlo
2,500,000 Jus easlwl U-HSPA-3G-EHWIC oS aSaiv Jolo
1,450,000 Js cclwl 4SHDSL-HWIC oS aSuiv Jsjlo
10,000,000 L el V2-POS-4X0OC3-SPA sSumuw aSeiv Jojlo
3,000,000 Jus eaclwd M16UP-N55 oSuumw aSois guiomw Jojlo
10,000,000 Jis celw5 V2-5X1GE-SPA sSumw aSuiv Jgjlo
2,450,000 Jis caclw 9ESW-D-HWIC gSumsuw aSuiiv Jgjlo
12,000,000 Jud caselw5 1-STM-MC-PA CiscO oS aSuiv Jgjlo
4,600,000 Jid caslw5 POE-4ESW-HWIC oSuuw s, Jojle
1,200,000 Jid caslw5 1ADSL-HWIC oS aSuis Jg jlo
Sslsa
wie el 8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)
5,000,000 Jid caclwl CR52L1IXXO0 sslen Lig, Jgjlo
4,000,000 Jid caclw?2 CR5DLPUF5070 50-LPUF sglgn sis, Jslo
1,000,000 Jid casln3 Ae11e1610 sslon aSuis giiow Jgjlo
o ¢l
uu-il)lf (Ologs) cansd wilw g VIS oli
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109,000,000 Jud 48,6536 AM8B67A w ¢ 8 &l aligw g
U9 Sl
Wi wul, 8 (Ulogi) caosd wulw, 9 s VIS ol
(ols)
4,200,000 Js celwl 8CH E2/8P-7608NI-DS s Sibb ,l 5 0l 0w
PoE
8,000,000 Jud celwl E4-16P-7716NI-DS s Sibd I s9 0l 0w
12,000,000 Ju caclw2  |160CH 16/SP-7716NI-DS o) Sibd Sl 9 0l 0w
sxils
wie wul, 8 (Ulogi) caosd wulw, 9 s VIS ol
(ols)
3,500,000 Jud eaclw? 40CH S4-NR5040M7-TC sxili )l s5 0l 0w
el sg S LS 5 ol 59 S 2,5
o el
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(ols)
15,000,000 Jud eaclwl 408965-001 w91 16 &l ol 59 &S mrgw
5,000,000 Jud eaclw3 B21-336047 w,9 2 v &l ol s9 S g
Jlgulo 3,5
5 ool
wae wiul, I8 (Ulogs) caosd wulw 59 0 VIS oL
(ols)
300,000,000 Jud eaclwl 5250V-BT-BIG-F5 5 <ol Jlg 46
200,000,000 Jad o3 2000s IP-BIG Jao 5 sl Jlg Lo

U i 99
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oo w8 (Ologi) caosd wulw 59 0 VIS ol
(olo)
15,000,000 Jud caclbwb 600C-FG FortiGate wu i 99 Jlg Lo
150,000,000 Jud caclbwb 1000D-FWB i ()99 w9 wsijed Jlg uld
130,000,000 Ji5 9,3 100F-FG FortiGate < i g9 Jlg ulo
<o duul,lf (Ulogs) caosd wulw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
30,000 Jud caclw? LSZH UTP CAT6 N101.214EO0 a5 aSui 3595
0.5m
sl v g0 20,
UM"!J!:SI
oo uuul,lf (Ulogi) caosd wulw, 9 s VIS ol
(olo)
150,000,000 Jud celw?2 SUVTP40KH4BA4S (uw v sl aw Ly_)le ol v o
_)ILSS)g3) olfiuu) 2 )>
9 Sla
<o uu.ilJlf (Ulogs) canad wulw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
3,499,999 Jud caslw?2 E2-7216HGHI-DS s Sibb Jl 55 55 0w
9,000,000 Jud caclw3 N-F2-7216HUHI-DS (s Sl j S 2 olSiwd
2,900,000 Jud caelwb 8CH K1-7208HQHI-DS yjus Sla j S 2 olSiwd
12,200,000 Jud caelwb E2-7208HGHI-DS (jus Sy j S 2 olSiwd
A U9
<o wul,lf (Ulogi) caosd wulw 59 0 VIS ol
(olo)
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5,000,000 Jud e lw?2 V430WDE.886.5Z <yl ay E1 Jauwo
22,000,000 Jud celw3 DC-FE4E1-Rc953 RAISECOM il &y E1 Jouo
6,800,000 Jud cslw3 B210-02-K633-53118 Albis «u sl as E1 Jxuo
Tl
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 59 0 VIS ol
(olo)
4,500,000 s s bw? FBPC100 guuls il a E1 Jawe
NAS aSuis e jlw o a3 2>
<rre il € (Ologs) caosd I VIS oL
(olo)
60,000,000 s easlw? FP-439U-TS oS aSuib i L o>
- el
<o il 8 (Ologi) caosd wila g VIS oL
(olo)
150,000,000 s s lw? 28.8PB 8096 MSL s zl 5115 casi jlw o5
el
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wulw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
5,000,000 Jb eaclw? 228480-002 0. 8 o Tl S, Jsslo sk
<rre il € (Ologs) caosd I VIS oL
(olo)
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3,900,000 Jud caclw3 2m 038-003-787 ww pl sl SAS Giwe LIS
aSasio LS 2,5
_95.....,..»
<o uu.il;lf (Ulogs) caoasd wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
100,000 Jud caelw3 1.8m DB9 to RJ45 ¢Suw JguiS LS
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) cansd wslw 59 0 VIS ol
(olo)
200,000,000 Ji cclw3  pOOmM LSZH 300Mhz UTP/U CAT6 JuSsla aSuis LIS
;953+L)|J|
oo Uu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caosd wulw 59 0 VIS oL
(olo)
40,000 Jud caclw3 CUXC6-NWPP UTP Plus CAT6 v gibi> 0l 5,55 &
<o uu.il)lf (Ulogs) caosd wulw, 9 50 VIS ol
(olo)
4,000,000 Jud caelw3 PCI/C32010T MOXA 15350 Sl e o wyls
aSis o, I8 oy,
<o wi.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
100,000 Jud caclw3 V2 138G-WL jwomul puw v aSuiv w8

Sogi a9 Jgjlo 2>
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1,500,000 Jud eslw3 (SM)04-FX-100BTX-E s,95 jusd Jojlo
095,958 Loe 2,5
o e I Ky (Ulogsi) caosd il o s VIS oL
(olo)
1,700,000 Jud eslw3 SP3501S cuig Sao s sud ysiusilS Lo
il
o el (Ulogs) caosd il o s VIS oL
(olo)
1,800,000 Jub caclwb 802-GT wuily s 95 9 Jsi,8ilS Lo
SS-MI-Q.IAI
<o i, I8 (Ologs) caosnd wilw 9 s VIS oL
(olo)
9,000,000 Jid s lw5 K9-7861-CP oSuusw 089 v S| csuivsS
5,000,000 Jid je,3 K9-7821-CP oSuusw 089 sy S| csuivsS
6,000,000 Jid jg,3 K9-7841-CP oSuusw 089 sy (S| csuivsS
9,000,000 Jid jg,3 K9-8841-CP oSuusw 089 sy S| LsuivsS
6,000,000 Jib 5,3 K9-8811-CP oSuumuw 099 v S| sigS
9,000,000 Jid jo,3 K9-8865-CP oS S pu9ua5 099 s S| LsuivsS
10,000,000 Jid jo,3 K9-8861-CP oSuuuw 099 v S| suivgS
20,000,000 Jid jo,3 K9-8845-CP oS S p9ua5 099 s S| LsuivsS
6,000,000 Jud 59,3 K9-7811-CP oSuuuw 099 v S| suivgS
50,000,000 Jid jo,3 K9-8821-CP oS o st 099 s S| csivgS
4,000,000 Jid 5e,3 K9-CAM-C-9971-CP sSuuw 099 s S| csivsS
2,000,000 Jid je,3 K9-C-6921-CP oSuusw 089 v S| suivsS
10,000,000 Jid jg,3 K9-8961-CP oSuusw 089 sy S| csuivsS
4,000,000 Jid je,3 K9-C-9951-CP oSuusw 099 sy S| csuivsS
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50,000,000 Jub jou3 ity iy ) RF-K9-DX650-CP oSuumaw 099 s Sl
9,000,000 Jus jgu3 K9-8945-CP oSuuuw 099 v S| suivsS
4,000,000 Jus jgu3 K9-C-6941-CP oSmmw U9 sy S csiivsS
4,000,000 Jus jou3 K9-CAM-C-9951-CP oSuuaw 099 s S| sivgS
4,000,000 Jib jo,3 K9-7841-3PCC-CP ¢Suusw 089 v S| suivsS
50,000,000 Jid 5e,3 KEM-A-8800-CP oSumuw 099 sy Sl azwsi Jgjlo
5,000,000 Jid o3 7821-CP sSuusw POE (99 sy sl suivsS
40,000,000 Jid jg,3 BUN-K9-8821-CP oSuusan o st 099 s S| csivgS
wugnly wljugx 9 puil 2=
lws-o-e.w
<o e ] Ky (Ulogs) caosd il o s VIS oL
(olo)
43,000,000 Jud caclw5 B5C Lwgoso paw s 23],
Jro 9 JulS 2>
SSN'E‘”
<o el (Ulogs) caond wilw g s VIS oL
(olo)
1,000,000 Jus eaclw5 EU-AC-3KX-CAB gSuusw G LIS
A g Lp;u;fl.erb
SS-MI-Q-IAI
e i, I8 (Ologs) caosrd wilw g s VIS oL
(olo)
15,000,000 Jud jo,3 K9-E-AP2802I-AIR gSuusw aizgs puanS|
8,000,000 Jid je,3 K9-E-AP3802I-AIR oS aizgs ounsS|
7,000,000 Jid jg,3 K9-E-AP1832I-AlR oS aizgs ounsS|
15,000,000 Jid jg,3 K9-E-AP1852I-AlR oS o s aiggy oaanS|
15,000,000 Jib o3 K9-B-AP3802E-AIR Aironet ¢S caizgs oaunS|
7,000,000 Jus jgu3 18321 Aironet ¢S caizgs paunS|
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10,000,000 Jid Js,3 K9-H-CAP3702I-AlIR oSmpw caizgs S|
8,000,000 Jid jo,3 K9-Z-3802I-AP-AIR gSuusw puaw s <tisgs gaansS|
15,000,000 Jud g3 K9-Z-AP1852I-AlR oS pmw i ctingy paansS|
220,000,000 Jid g3 K9-CT3504-AIR oS psw s o iiS GunsS|
220,000,000 Jib g3 K9-CT5520-AIR oS paw s S
20,000,000 Jid o3 K9-CT2504-5-AIR oSuusw o st JiiS GuansS|
15,000,000 Jd 9,3 K9-H-AP2802I-AIR ¢Suuuw caizgs gaunsS|
15,000,000 Jid o3 K9-Z-AP2802I-AIR oS puw o iggy ouansS|
9,000,000 Jid o3 K9-B-AP3802I-AIR oS caiggy ouansS|
8,000,000 Jid o3 K9-A-AP3802I-AIR oS puw o iggy ouansS|
’Slll-e-lll
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400,000,000 Jsd g3 K9-DX80-CP oSumpw (puil 5aiS 5259
200,000,000 Jd 9,3 K9-8832-3PCC-CP sSuuw oy sl gl paiS pals
40,000,000 Jid o3 K9-8832-CP ¢Suusw v sl puilpaiS (pals
30,000,000 Jd a3 WIRED-MIC-8832-CP ¢Suaw (il yaiS (399,540
40,000,000 Jd a3 K9-KITP60-CS oS (il 1aiS piaatpun
’Slll-e-lll
<o il (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
30,000,000 Jid o3 WRLS-MIC-8831-CP oS LuiilpaiS (94,540
JION 92 LM W D >
<o il I8 (Ologi) caosrd wilw g s VIS oL
(olo)
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